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Salary
Company Gastihubon

w2815

Totd Employ =i

Salary
Company Contiil

250,00

1.326.54 40847
Sulary ’ {456 3%

Company Gopliiputing (Benelis) 18500
icare-Company zi16

Sogial Secwity Company GoAzZ
1A - Upsmployment Comipaly ) B7.78

Tolal Employer

mipany Gontribufic
2-Compan
Security Co
JA - Unemploymant Comgany

I Eraployes

Grand Total

Fr

Tolal Gonlrac ¢

Total Contraci Amount
Contract £mpunt Remalbing




Date @ 03/07/2014
Time  8:51 A

OTTHMWA, Ta 52501

Transaction History Report

Emplo senownt Coda Aot
Checl Ho: 00011546 payroll Reference: 02/14/2014 payrolt
Check Date: 02/14/2014 Process Date: 02/13/2014 Pay Period: D1/28/2014 - 02/12/2014
02 Hourly 1476.48 20 Federal WH 130.85 55 Soc Sec Liab 9154
i5 COMPARY CONT 104,16 21 Soc Sec WH 91.54 56 Medicare Lb. 2141
22 ¥edicare Wi 2141 57 FUTA Liab £.86
23 State 1 WH 66,00 58 SUT Lish 66,32
43 [EDICAL FSA 104.16
4G UNITED WaAY 5.00
50 #i1LEAGE RETM -69.03
1680.64 348.83 1230.71 188.20
Chack io: 00011558 payroll Reference: {02/28/2014 Payroll
Check Date: 02/28/2014 Process Date: 02/27/2014 pay Perlod: 02/13/2014 - 02/27/2014
0z Hourly 1338.06 20 Federal WH 112,39 55 Soc Sec Lab 83.81
07 Sicik Tirne 1538 21 Soc Sec WH 283.91 56 . Medicare Lh. 19.62
15 COMPANY COMT 10416 22 Medicare WH 19.62 57 FUTA Ligb 8.12
23 State 1 WH 54.00 58 SUT Liab 61.22
43 MEDICAL FSA i04.16
49 UNITED WAY 5.00
1457.60 384.08 1073.52 172.87
ozl Einn )
02 Hourly 7814.54 120 Federal Wi 243.2% 55 Soc Sec Lab 175.45
o7 Sick Time 15,38 21 Soc Sec WH 175.45 56 Hedicare Lo, 41.03
i5 COMPANY CONT 208,32 22 Medicare W 41.03 57 FUTA Liab 16.98
23 State 1 WH 125.00 58 SUT Lish 127.61
43 MEDICAL FSA 208.32
45 UNITED WAY 10,00
5 MILEAGE REIM -69.03
3038.74 734.01 2304.23 261.07
Compriy ol T ..\
02 Hourly /281454 Federal WH 243.24 55 Soc Sec Liab 175.45
07 Sick Time . Soc Sec WH 17545 56 Medicare Lb. 41.03°
15 COMPANY CONT Medicare WH 41.03 57 FUTA Lizb 16.98
State 1 WH 125.00 58 SUI Liab 127.61

MEDICAL FSA 208.32
UNITED WAY 10.00
MILEAGE REIM  -69.03

734,01 2304.23 361.67

Pageno. L



bate : 03/07/201
me T S50 AM

fransaction H

PG, HQ}i G46. .
OTTUMWA, Th 52501

fistory Repoit

AR ount

Page ne. 1

e

Texhal Sraps

A Grey ¥ an
Ciompany Tomwis

Checlk No: 00011547
Chack Date: 02/14/2014

01 Salary 1458.33
15 COMPARY CONT  167.88
1626.31
Check Ho: 00011559
Chack Date: 02/28/2014
il Salary 1458.33
15 COMPANY CONT  187.98
N
162631
o1 Salary 2916.66
15 COMPANY CONT 335,96
01 Salary 316,59/
i5 COMPANY CONT -

3252.62

payioll Reference: 02/14/2014 Payroll

Process Date: 02/13/2014

20 Federal WH 103.44
pal Soc Sec WH 9042
22 Medicare WH 21,15
23 State 1 WH 67.00
43 MEDICAL FSA 17.62
44 HE&LTH TNS-F 138.91
45 AFLAC-pretax 1145
49 UNITED WAY 1.00

450,93

payroll Reference: 02/ 128/2014 Payroll

process Date: 02/27/2014

117532

20 Federal WH 103.44
21 Soc Sec WH 90,42
22 Medicars WH 21,15
23 State 1 WH 67.00
43 MEDICAL FSA 17.62
44 HEALTH INS-P 138.91
45 AFLAG-pretax 11.45
45 UNITED WAY 1.00
50 MILEAGE REIM -84.13
365.86 1259.45
20 Federal WH 206.88
21 Soc Sec 'WH 180,84
22 edicars WH 42.30
23 State 1 WH 134.00
43 MEDICAL FSA 35.24
44 HEALTH INS-P 277.82
45 AFLAC-pretas 22.90
49 UNITED WAY 2.00
50 MILEAGE REIM -§4.13
817.85 243477
Federal WH 206.88
Soc Sec WH 180.84
Medicare WH 42.30
State 1 WH 134,00
MEDICAL FSA 35.24
HEALTH INS-F 277.82
AFLAC-pretax 22.80
0 UNITED WAY 2.00
50 MILEAGE REIM -84.13
817.85 243477

55
56
58

55
56
58

55
56
58

Pay Perlod: 01/28/2014 - 02/12/2014

Soc Sec Liab
edicare Lb.
SUT Liab

Pay Paricd: 02/13/2014 - 02{27/2014

Soc Sec Liab
Medicare Lh.
SUI Liab

Sac Sec Liab
tadicare Lb.
SU7T Liab

Soc Sec Ligb
Medicare Lb,
SUT Liab

S0.42
2115
68.31

175.68

&
ra

Oy N D

O
[FS RN

- 0

179.88

180.84
42.30
136.62

359,76

180.84
42.30
136.62

359.76



Date © 03/07/2014

fag o 8048 AM

Emnloyas

[
s

mpany Tokak

g B
Aon &
(AR A=Y

phatets]

Check Mo: 00011543

Check Date; 02/14/201%

B Y
ol
OTTUI‘;\K’ A 1A

rrensaction History Report

LITOUNT

pavroll Reference: 02/14/2014 Fayrol
Process Date: 02/13/2014

0z Haurly i34i.06 20 Federal WH 125.30
07 Sick Time 43,26 21 Soc Sec WH 85.83
i5 COMPANY CONT 190,80 22 tedicare WH 20.07
23 5“ate 1 WH 60.00
44 MEALTH INS-P 150.90
1575.22 482.10 1093.12
Check Hoy 00011555 payrolt Reference: 02/28/20 14 payroll
Check Date: 02/28/2014 process Date: 92/27/701'1 Pay Period:
02 Hourly 176896 20 Federal YWH 108.00.
i5 COMPANY CONT 16080 21 Soc Sec Wh 78.68
27 medicare Wh 18.40
23 State 1 WH 53.00
44 HEALTH G- 190.20
1459.86 448,98 1010.88
0z Hourly 261002 20 Federal WH 233,30
07 Sick Time 4326 21 Sor Sec WH 164,51
is COMPANY CONT 38180 22 Medicare WH 38.47
) 23 State 1 WH 113.06
44 HEALTH INS-P 381,80
3035.08 931.08 2104.00
;f;‘“ et h \\
02 Hourly /2610, 02 29,«’ Federal Wh 233.30
07 Sick Time \ 4326 71 Soc Sec WH 164.51
15 COMPARY COI\T 351 80 22 Medicare WH 38.47
23 State 1 WH 113.00
44 HEALTH INS-P 381.80
3035.08 531.08 2104,00

T ST

pay Perlod: 01/28/2014 - (2/12/2044

55 Soc Sec Liab 85.83
56 Medicare Lb. 20.07
58 S Liab 56.16

172.06

02/13/2014 - 02/27/201%

55 50c Sec Liab 78.68
56 {edicare L. 18.40
58 SUI Lisb 6131

158.39
55 Soc Sec Liab 164.51
56 Medicare Lb. 3B.A47
58 SUI Liab 12747

33045
55 Soc Sec Liab 164,51
58 Medicare Lb. 38.47
58 SU Liab 127.47

330.45



- v (13/07/2014

Check Not 00011553
Check Date: 02/14/2014

06 yacations 7769.23
7769.23

Check No: 00011563

Check Date: 02/ 28/2014

i5 COMPARY conY 250.00

16 SEVERANCE 2000.00
7250.00

06 Yacauons 476923

i5 COMPANY COMT 250.00

i6 SE\’EPJ'«NCE 2000.00

._—';———*'—_

5019.23

06 Vacahions 2769.23

i5 COMPANY CONT Al

n e Sl

pR

SEVERANCE

payroll
process Dat

20
21
22
23
48

payrall Referehce:
process Dale: 02/2

20
21
22
23
a3
44

4%

49

43
44
48

49

P

Peference: Q2/14/2014 Fayrol

e 02/13/2014

Federal Wi

Soc Sec Wil

edicare Vit

State 1 W

GRRNISHMERNT

Federal WH
Soc Sec WH
Medicare WH
Srate 1 WH
MEDICAL FSA
WEALTH TSP
GARNISHMENT
LUNTTED WAY

Federal WH
goc Sec Wil
Medicare WH
State 1 WH
WMEDICAL FSA
HEALTH INS-F
GfaRi'\!ISHIW‘aENT
UNITED WAY

Federal WH
Sor Sec Wi
vedicare WH
Sate 1 WH
MEDICAL FSAh
HEALTH ms-P
GRRNISHMENT
UNITED WAY

-—

413.92
171.69

40,15
131.00
214.00

02/28/2014 Clrow
8/2014

217.29
122.93
28.75
84.00
35.00
232.30
214.00
5.00

939.27

631.21
294.62

68.90
215.00

35.00
232,30
428.00

5.4

period: 01/28/2014 - p2/12/2014

55 Soc Sec Lab
56 Madicare Lh.
58 ST Wab

pay Period: 02/13/2014 - 07/27/2014

55 Soc Sec Ligb
55 viedicare Lb.
58 SuI Liab

s

1310.73
55 Soc Sec Liab
56 Medicare Lb.
58 Sut Liab

O——

3109.20
55 5oz Sec Liab
56 Kiedicare Lh.
58 ST Liab

——_

3109.20
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.
riel Pay

Affoung

Check Ne: 00011542

Check Date: 02/14/2014

02 Hourly 1297.80
06 Wacations 86.52
15 COMPANY COMNT  250.00
1634.32
Check Nov 00011554
Check Date: 02/28/2014
02 Hourly 1139.18
06 Yacations 115.35
07 Sick Tirne 14.42
is COMPANY COMT 250,00
1518.96
ol Erap
02 Hourly 7426.98
06 Yacations 201.88
07 Sick Time i4.42
i5 COMPANY CONT  500.00
3153.28
:3’3;;'3'5,‘7” oyl
02 Hourly 7436.98
06 Vacations 201.88
07 Sick Time 14.42
i5 COMPANY COGNT 500,00

e’

3153.28

Payioll Reference: 02/14/2014 Payroll
Process Date: 02/13/2614

Pay Period:

20 Federal W 131.86
21 Soc Sec WH 78.33
22 iHedicare WH 18.32
23 State 1 WH 50,00
44 HEALTH INS-P 370.57
50 MILEARGE RELM  -307.71
341.67 1292.65

Payrofl Reference: 02/28/2014 Fayroll
Process Date: 02/27/2014

20 Federal Wit 114.56
21 Soc Sec WH 7118
22 Medicara Wi 16.65
23 State 1 WH 44,00
44 HEALTH INS-P 37G.87
50 MILEAGE RETM  -281.18
336.07 1182.8¢
20 Federal WH 246.42
21 Soc Sec WH 149,51
22 Medicare WH 34.97
23 State 1 WH S4.00
44 HEALTH INS-P 741.74
50 MILEAGE REIMY  -588.90
677.74 2475.54
20 Federal WH 246.4%
21 Soc Sec WH 149.51
22 Medicare WH 34.97
23 State 1 WH S4.00
44 HEALTH INS-P 741.74
5 MILEAGE REIM -588.90
677.74 2475.54

55
56
57
58

5%
56
57
58

55
56
57
58

01/28/2014 - 02/12/2014

Soc Sec Liab
Medicare Lb.
FUTA Liab
SUI Lialy

Pay Period: 02/13/2014 - 02/27/2014

Soc Sec {iab
Medicare Lb.
FUTA Liab
SUT Liagh

Soc Sec tiab
Medicare Lb.
FUTA Lisb
SUT bab

Soc Sec Liab
fhedicare Lb,
FUTA Liab
SUI Liab

78.33
18.32

7.58
68.64

172.87

71.18
16.65

6.89
63.80

158.52

148.51
34.97
1447

132.44

31.

(€3
j 8
w

149,51
34.97
1447

132,44

33 1—3;



Date : 03/07/2014

52501

3
P 25w (PN
OTTUMWA, TA

SENGUNE

Check Mo: (001154
Check Date: 02/14/2014

a1 Salary 1458.33
15 COMPANY CONT  155.00
1613.33

Check Mo: 00011553
Chack Date: 02/28/2014

01 Salary 1458,33
i5 COMPANY COMT  155.00

1613.33
0 Salary 2516.66
15 COMPANY CONT  310.00

3226.66
01 Salary 2818.60
i5 COMPANY CONT 310.00

3226.66

Payroll Reference; 02/14/2014 Payrolt
Process Date: 02/13/2014

Pay Period: 01/28/2014 - 02/12/2014

20 Faderal WH 171.09 55 Soc Sac Lizb
21 Soc Sec WH 90.42 56 Medicare Lb.
22 Medicare WH 21.15 58 SUI Liab

3 State 1 WH 60,00

43 MEDICAL FSA 40.49

45 AFLAC-pretax 114,51

44 UNITED WAY 10.00

50 WMILEAGE RETM -82.38

425,28 1188.05

Fayroll Reference: 02/28/2014 Payroll
Frocess Date; 02/27/2014

Pay Period: 02/13/2014 - 02/27/2014

26 Federal WH 171.09 55 Soc Sec Liab
21 Soe Sec WH 30,42 56 Medicare Lb,
22 Medicare WH 2115 58 SUT Liab
23 tate 1 WH 60,00
43 MEDICAL FSA 40,49
45 AFLAC-pretax 114,51
49 UNITED WAY 10,00
50 MILEAGE RETiM -20.28
487.38 1125.95
20 Federal WH 342,18 58 Soc Sec Lizb
21 Soc Sec WH 180.84 56 Medicare Lb,
22 Medicare WH 42.30 58 SUI Liab
23 State 1 WH 120.00
43 MEDICAL FSA 80.98
45 AFLAC-pretax 229.02
49 URITED WAY 20.00
50 MILEAGE REIM  -102.66
912.66 2314.00
20 Fedaral Wh 342.18 55 Soc Sec Liah
21 Soc Sec WH 180.84 56 Medicare Lb,
22 Medicare WH 42.30 58 SUT Liab
3 State 1 WH 126.00
X1 MEDICAL FSA 80,98
45 AFLAC-pretax 225,02
49 UNITED WAY 20,00
50 MILEAGE REIM  -102.66
912.66 2314.00
Y
o

50.42
2115
67.76

180.84
42.30
135,52




Dare : 03707/2014

Time : 8152 AM

ST oy e ey e e fr. & ey
Emploves Code B dlame

Tatsl

¥
=

Compeny Tokels

Checlc No: 00011549
Check Date: 02/14/2014

02 Hourly 1476.48
15 COMPANY CONT 156,22
1632.70

Check No: 00011561
Check Date: 02/28/2014

02 Hourly 1384.20

i5 COMPAMY COMT 156,22
154G.42

02 Hourly 2860.68

15 COMPANY CONT 31244
317312

02 Hourly

i5 - COMPANY CON

Payroll Reference: 02/14/2014 Payroll
Process Date: 02/13/2014

20 Federal WH 188.50
21 Soc Sec Wi 91.54
22 Medicare WH 21.41
23 State 1 WH 62.00
43 MEDICAL FSA i7.31
44 HEALTH Ins-P 138.91
50 MILEAGE REIM  -335.30

180.37

Payroll Reference: 02/28/2014 Payrall
Process Date: 02/27/2014

1452.33

Pay Period;

2 Fedaral WH 174.66
21 Soc Sec WH 85.82
22 Medicare WH 20.07
22 State 1 WH 57.00
43 MEDICAL FSA 17.31
44 HEALTH INS-P 138.91
50 (ILEAGE REIM  -3172.00
181.77 1358.65
20 Federal WH 363.16
21 Soc Sec WH 177.36
22 #adicare WH 41.48
23 State 1 WH 119.00
43 MEDICAL FSA 34.67
44 HEALTH 1HS-P 277.82
50 MILEAGE REIM  -651.30
362.14 2810.98
Federal WH 363.16
Soc Sec WH 177.36
Medicare WH 41,48
State 1 Wi 119.00
MEDICAL FSA 34.62
HEALTH INS-P 277.82
MILEAGE REIM  -651.30
362.14 2810.08

55
56

58

02/13/2014 - 02/27/2014

L1 Ut U
ooy U

55

Pay Period: 01/28/2014 - 02/12/2014

Soc Sec Lab
Medicare Lb.
SUT Liabs

Soc Sec Lisb
Medicare Lb.
SUT Liah

Soc Sec Liab
redicare Lb,
SUT Liak

Sog Sec Liab
Medicare Lb.
SUT Liab

51.54
2141
68.57

170.56

17736
41.48
133,27
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02122713 Transaction Detail By Account
Accrual Basis February 2013
T¥pe Date Mame . Class Debit
raycheci - 0200112013 3554
Paycheck 02/15/2013 o 35.54
g 7108
~aycneck 02/01/2013 38 65
Paycheck - 0271512013 38.65
- 77.30
Paycheck 0270112013 ' o 25 00
Faychack 021152013 25.00
50 00
raycheck 02/01/2013 3865
Paycheck 02/15/2013 38.65
77 30
Lo v/01/2013 48 12
Paycheck 02/15/2013 4812
- 96 24
TOTAL 371.92

e ———
e

Page 1



